
DIMENSIONS

8”

10”

5”

Avenue Complete
Rectangular light box with Murano blown glass front panel and side panels.

Each glass panel has a unique band of colorful Frits and genuine silver flakes.

TF: textile fabric encased in frosted acrylic diffuser. 

Color Options

OP
AM
MO
OP
TF

amber
mocha
opal
textile fabric

Finish

SN

SN satin nickel
Lamp

Q18
LA10
L5
MC5
Q18
DOB16

Model

WS233

        LED A7W, CRI: 80, 2700K, Lumens 450
 LED G6.35 6W
     Minican 50W
    Compact Fluorescent Quad 18W
         LED DOB16 (DOB-Driver on Board)
         Dimmable, 90 CRI, 3000K,  800 Lumens

Above info is per lamp. For accurate lumens, multiply by # of lamps in fixture.

Lamp

DOB16

LA10

L5

MC5

Q18

Watts

16

7

6

50

18

Lumens

800

450

330

600

1210

CCT

3000K

2700K 

3500K 
 

3000K 

2700K 

CRI
>90
>80

>80

>75

>75

Aver. Life

30,000 hrs

25,000 hrs

30,000 hrs

2,000 hrs

10,000 hrs

LAMPING DATA

* LED  DOB16 (DOB-Driver on Board 120v, 90 CRI, 800 Lumens).
   Fully Dimmable with ALL standard dimmers (Triac/Incand.,ELV, LVM)
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